
City of San Antonio

Legislation Details

File #: 18-5213

Type: Misc - Professional Services
Agreements

In control: City Council A Session

On agenda: 10/11/2018

Title: Ordinance amending the professional service agreement with Telos Identity Management Solutions
LLC dba Telos ID to extend the contract term to April 12, 2024 and increase the contract value in the
amount not to exceed $506,621.32 for a total contract amount of $1,133,621.32, for Designated
Aviation Channeling services for the San Antonio Airport System.  Funding for 2019 is included in the
FY 2019 Adopted Airport Operations and Maintenance Fund Budget. [Carlos Contreras, Assistant City
Manager; Russell Handy, Director, Aviation]

Sponsors:

Indexes: Aviation Contract

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Contracts Disclosure Form, 2. Draft Ordinance, 3. Telos Amendment, 4. Ordinance 2018-10-11-
0816

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

City of San Antonio Printed on 5/16/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

